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General information about company

Scrip code 531667

Name of the company SHREE SURGOVIND TRADELINK LTD.
Whether company is SME Yes

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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St. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? Yes
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of |No. Of Shareholding as a | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Total nos. s
Category .. | Partly [ shares % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of Nos. OF fully paid paid-up | underlying shares shares (calculated
1 sharcholder shareholders | up equity cqui Denosito lield (VII) as per SCRR, 1957 No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as a
i) shares quity POSIOTY | _ pyy, 0
1D shares | Receipts (VIID) As a % of Class Class %o of
held (IV) (V)+ (VD)
held (V) | (VI) (A+B+C2) cg X |egy | OB [(A4BHC)
Promoter
(A) & 3 2887700 2887700 |[52.2 2887700 2887700 | 52.2
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 377 2644800 2644800 |(47.8 2644800 2644800 | 47.8
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 380 5532500 5532500 | 100 5532500 5532500 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Shareholding , asa | Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Shares | % assuming full Locked in shares pledged or
Sl? : No. of Underlying | conversion of (XII) otherwise Number of
Category ares Shares Outstanding | convertible encumbered | Number o
Underlying . . . (XI10) equity shares
Category | of Outstandi Underlying | convertible securities (as a held ;
I shareholder | - \orancing Outstanding | securities and | percentage of cam -
A A
(1) convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share o 58 0 S8 | dematerialized
securities . ’ . . a % of % of | form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= N total | No. | total
0,
(@) (VIDH(X) As a % of | No- (a) Shares | (a) | Shares
(A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) ]{Lromoter 1452500 1452500 62.14 2006800 | 69.49 2887700
Group
B) Public 0 0 37.86 0 0 1709100
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 1452500 1452500 100 2006800 | 36.27 4596800
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. . Number of Voting Rights held in
Total Shareholding .
No. of of No. Of oS, as a % of total each class of securities (IX)
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully P:;(til_y shares shares no. of shares . . Total
ory : paidup | P underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Sr. of the shareholders . up g _ asa%
Shareholders (I) | (II) equity | ity | Depository | (VID = per SCRR, of
shares Receipts avy+ 1957) (VIII)
shares Class eg: | Class Total
held (IV) held (VD) V)+ As a % of X g Total Voting
eg:
W) (VD) (A+B+C2) gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€8] Indian
@ Individuals/Hindu | 5 2887700 2887700 | 52.2 2887700 2887700 | 52.2
undivided Family
(Slu)b—Total (A) 3 2887700 2887700 [ 52.2 2887700 2887700 | 52.2
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 3 2887700 2887700 | 52.2 2887700 2887700 | 52.2
Group (A)=
A)D)+A)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 340 413316 413316 | 747 413316 413316 |7.47
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 31 2208158 2208158 | 39.91 2208158 2208158 |39.91
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 6 23326 23326 |0.42 23326 2326|042
(specify)
(S;;b_TOtal (B) 377 2644800 2644800 [ 47.8 2644800 2644800 | 47.8
Total Public
Shareholding
377 2644800 2644800 [ 47.8 2644800 2644800 | 47.8
B=B)()+
B)2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 380 5532500 5532500 | 100 5532500 5532500 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 380 5532500 5532500 | 100 5532500 5532500 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
: Locked in shares pledged or
No. Of No. Of Shares Shareholding , as a % otherwise
No. of . . . (X11)
Shares Underlying assuming full conversion encumbered | Number of
Shares
Underlying . Outstanding of convertible securities ( (XI111) equity shares
. Underlying . . ’

Sr. Outstanding Outstandin convertible as a percentage of diluted held in

convertible Warrants € | securities and share capital) (XI)= Asa Asa | dematerialized

securities Xi) No. Of Warrants | (VID+(X) As a % of % of % of | form (XIV)

X) (Xi) (a) (A+B+C2) No. (a) total | No. | total

’ Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 1452500 1452500 62.14 2006800 | 69.49 2887700
(Sl“)b'T"t"‘l (A) 11452500 1452500 62.14 2006800 | 69.49 2887700
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 15750 1452500 62.14 2006800 | 69.49 2887700
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMHAD)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 0 0 5.92 0 0 87816
(a(ii)) 0 0 31.61 0 0 1612958
(e) 0 0 0.33 0 0 8326
(S;;b'T"tal ®) 1o 0 37.86 0 0 1709100
Total Public
Shareholding

0 0 37.86 0 0 1709100
B=B)(1)+
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 1452500 1452500 100 2006800 | 36.27 4596800
Total 1452500 1452500 100 2006800 | 36.27 4596800
(A+B+C) :
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ALOK VIRAT SHAH

RAJAN SEVANTILAL SHAH

VIRAT SEVANTILAL SHAH

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

APAPS8116G

AAPPS9702A

AAGPS1075B

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

972350

880900

1034450

2887700

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

972350

880900

1034450

2887700

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

17.58

15.92

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

972350

880900

1034450

2887700

Class eg:y

Total

972350

880900

1034450

2887700

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

17.58

15.92

18.7

52.2

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

741250

711250

1452500

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

741250

711250

1452500

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

24.53

12.61

24.99

62.14

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

972350

1034450

2006800

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

69.49

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encus

mbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

972350

880900

1034450

2887700

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1

2

3

4

5

6

7

BHAVIKA
DHARMESH
SHETH

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

CHIRAG
MEHTA

MITTAL
CHETAN
THAKKAR

NAMRATA
PRAKASH
PATEL

NAVIN
MADHAVIJI
MEHTA

NITIN J.
SANGHVI

PARESH S
PATEL

PAN (II) ALWPS1460P

AJZPM8448C

2777799997

AMIPP7028F

AGZPM5506C

AEGPS5197E

AOSPP8700N

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 75500
held (IV)

104060

68700

98700

175000

76700

150000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ [ 75500
W)+ (VD

104060

68700

98700

175000

76700

150000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated 136
as per SCRR, '
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.88

1.24

271

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 75500

104060

68700

98700

175000

76700

150000

Class eg:y

Total 75500

104060

68700

98700

175000

76700

150000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.88

1.24

3.16

1.39

2.71

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding 0
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible 0
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 1.08
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.49

0.98

1.41

2.51

1.1

2.15

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 0

0

0

0

0

As a % of total

Shares held (b) 0

0

0

0

0

Number of equity | 75500
shares held in
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual
Information(1)
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 8 9

10

11

12

13

PATEL KEYUR
SURESHKUMAR

RAMABHAI
H PATEL

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

REKHA
PRAKASH
PATEL

RUKSHMANI
LAVJI THAKKAR

SUDHA
SURESH
SHAH

SURESH
AMULAKH SHAH
(HUF)

PAN (II) AWQPP7831C 7777799997

AGFPP7874C

2777799997

ANTPS6143A

AAAHS6783A

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

354300 67900

101000

70700

64500

65500

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

354300 67900

101000

70700

64500

65500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 64 1.23
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.83

1.28

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 354300 67900

101000

70700

64500

65500

Class eg:y

Total 354300 67900

101000

70700

64500

65500

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 6.4 1.23

1.83

1.28

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding 0 0
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible 0 0
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 507 0.97
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.45

1.01

0.92

0.94

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 0 0

0

0

0

As a % of total

Shares held (b) 0 0

0

0

0

Number of equity | 354300 0

shares held in
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dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not Textual Textual
providing PAN Information(2) Information(3)
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1472560

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

1472560

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

26.62

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1472560

Class eg:y

Total

1472560

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

26.62

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

21.08

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Text Block

Textual Information(1)

DETAILS NOT AVAILABLE WITH R & T AGENT

Textual Information(2)

DETAILS NOT AVAILABLE WITH R & T AGENT

Textual Information(3)

DETAILS NOT AVAILABLE WITH R & T AGENT
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

Bodies Corporate

NRI

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

6

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

8326

15000

23326

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

8326

15000

23326

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.15

0.27

0.42

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

8326

15000

23326

Class eg:y

Total

8326

15000

23326

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.15

0.27

0.42

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.12

0.21

0.33

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

8326

8326

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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