General information about company							
Scrip code	531667						
Name of the company	SHREE SURGOVIND TRADELINK LTD.						
Whether company is SME	Yes						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2017						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	Yes
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities												
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of selass of se			eld in each		
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	paid-up equity	Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Vo	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a % of (A+B+C)		
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	3	2887700			2887700	52.2	2887700		2887700	52.2		
(B)	Public	377	2644800			2644800	47.8	2644800		2644800	47.8		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total	380	5532500			5532500	100	5532500		5532500	100		

		Tabl	e I - Summ	ary Statemen	nt holding of speci	fied secu	rities			
Category of shareh	Category	gory Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
	shareholder (II)		Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	1452500		1452500	62.14	2006800	69.49			2887700
(B)	Public	0		0	37.86	0	0			1709100
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total	1452500		1452500	100	2006800	36.27			4596800

			No. of	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number o	f Voting of secu	Rights he	ld in
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a % of
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	cholding pat	ttern of t	ne Promoter a	nd Promot	er Group	•	•		
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	3	2887700			2887700	52.2	2887700		2887700	52.2
Sub-Total (A) (1)		3	2887700			2887700	52.2	2887700		2887700	52.2
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		3	2887700			2887700	52.2	2887700		2887700	52.2
В	Table III - Statemen	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder									
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	340	413316			413316	7.47	413316		413316	7.47
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	31	2208158			2208158	39.91	2208158		2208158	39.91
(e)	Any Other (specify)	6	23326			23326	0.42	23326		23326	0.42
Sub-Total (B) (3)		377	2644800			2644800	47.8	2644800		2644800	47.8
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		377	2644800			2644800	47.8	2644800		2644800	47.8
С	Table IV - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	attern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non	Public sharehold	er			
Total ( A+B+C2 )		380	5532500			5532500	100	5532500		5532500	100
Total (A+B+C)		380	5532500			5532500	100	5532500		5532500	100

1	abic II - Sta	T T	wing sharehold	ling pattern of the Pro	inoter a	114 1 10			ш <b>р</b>
C.,	Underlying Sh	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Shar pled othe	ged or rwise imbered	Number of equity shares held in
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of united share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	tement showing	g shareholding patt	tern of the Promoter and Pro	omoter Gro	oup			
(1)	Indian								
(a)	1452500		1452500	62.14	2006800	69.49			2887700
Sub-Total (A) (1)	1452500		1452500	62.14	2006800	69.49			2887700
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)	1452500		1452500	62.14	2006800	69.49			2887700
В	Table III - Sta	ntement showir	ng shareholding par	ttern of the Public sharehold	ler	•		•	•
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))	0		0	5.92	0	0			87816
(a(ii))	0		0	31.61	0	0			1612958
(e)	0		0	0.33	0	0			8326
Sub-Total (B) (3)	0		0	37.86	0	0			1709100
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)	0		0	37.86	0	0			1709100
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showing	ng shareholding pa	ttern of the Non Promoter- 1	Non Public	shareho	lder		
Total ( A+B+C2 )	1452500		1452500	100	2006800	36.27			4596800
Total (A+B+C)	1452500		1452500	100	2006800	36.27			4596800

		Individuals/Hindu undivid	ded Family					
Searial No.	1	2	3					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ALOK VIRAT SHAH	RAJAN SEVANTILAL SHAH	VIRAT SEVANTILAL SHAH	Click here to go back				
PAN (II)	APAPS8116G	AAPPS9702A	AAGPS1075B	Total				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	972350	880900	1034450	2887700				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	972350	880900	1034450	2887700				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	17.58	15.92	18.7	52.2				
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)								
Class eg:X	972350	880900	1034450	2887700				
Class eg:y								
Total	972350	880900	1034450	2887700				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	17.58	15.92	18.7	52.2				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	741250	0	711250	1452500				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	741250	0	711250	1452500				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	24.53	12.61	24.99	62.14				
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		•	•				
No. (a)	972350	0	1034450	2006800				
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	0	100	69.49				
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encu	umbered (XIII)	•	•				
No. (a)								

As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	972350	880900	1034450	2887700					
Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN									

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	BHAVIKA DHARMESH SHETH	CHIRAG MEHTA	MITTAL CHETAN THAKKAR	NAMRATA PRAKASH PATEL	NAVIN MADHAVJI MEHTA	NITIN J. SANGHVI	PARESH S PATEL
PAN (II)	ALWPS1460P	AJZPM8448C	ZZZZZ9999Z	AMIPP7028F	AGZPM5506C	AEGPS5197E	AOSPP8700N
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	75500	104060	68700	98700	175000	76700	150000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	75500	104060	68700	98700	175000	76700	150000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.36	1.88	1.24	1.78	3.16	1.39	2.71
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	h class of securiti	es (IX)				
Class eg: X	75500	104060	68700	98700	175000	76700	150000
Class eg:y							
Total	75500	104060	68700	98700	175000	76700	150000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.36	1.88	1.24	1.78	3.16	1.39	2.71
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.08	1.49	0.98	1.41	2.51	1.1	2.15
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in	75500	104060	0	98700	175000	76700	0

dematerialized form (XIV)				
Reason for not pro	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN		Textual Information(1)		

Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	13
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PATEL KEYUR SURESHKUMAR	RAMABHAI H PATEL	REKHA PRAKASH PATEL	RUKSHMANI LAVJI THAKKAR	SUDHA SURESH SHAH	SURESH AMULAKH SHAH (HUF)
PAN (II)	AWQPP7831C	ZZZZZ9999Z	AGFPP7874C	ZZZZZ9999Z	ANTPS6143A	AAAHS6783A
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	354300	67900	101000	70700	64500	65500
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	354300	67900	101000	70700	64500	65500
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.4	1.23	1.83	1.28	1.17	1.18
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cla	ss of securities (I	X)			
Class eg: X	354300	67900	101000	70700	64500	65500
Class eg:y						
Total	354300	67900	101000	70700	64500	65500
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	6.4	1.23	1.83	1.28	1.17	1.18
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	0	0	0	0	0	0
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.07	0.97	1.45	1.01	0.92	0.94
Number of Locked	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		T		1	
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Number of equity	354300	0	101000	0	63000	65500

dematerialized form (XIV)										
Reason for not providing PAN										
Reason for not providing PAN		Textual Information(2)		Textual Information(3)						

Individ	luals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.		
Searial No.			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back		
PAN (II)	Total		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1472560		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1472560		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	26.62		
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	1472560		
Class eg:y			
Total	1472560		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	26.62		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	0		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	0		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	21.08		
Number of Locked	r of Locked in shares (XII)		
No. (a)	0		
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1113760		

Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				

Text Block				
Textual Information(1)	DETAILS NOT AVAILABLE WITH R & T AGENT			
Textual Information(2)	DETAILS NOT AVAILABLE WITH R & T AGENT			
Textual Information(3)	DETAILS NOT AVAILABLE WITH R & T AGENT			

	Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.	1	2					
Category	Bodies Corporate	NRI					
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category					
Name of the Shareholders (I)			Click here to go back				
PAN (II)			Total				
No. of the Shareholders (I)	5	1	6				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	8326	15000	23326				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	8326	15000	23326				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.15	0.27	0.42				
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X	8326	15000	23326				
Class eg:y							
Total	8326	15000	23326				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.15	0.27	0.42				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	0	0	0				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	0	0	0				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.12	0.21	0.33				
Number of Locked							

7/18/2017

No. (a)	0	0	0		
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	8326	0	8326		
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					

7/18/2017